o CLIB CUBE-mét SH

L cuBe

w Hafnarfioraur, 18. - 19.10.2025
Sundgrein 12 karla, 50m skridsund Opinn
18.10.2025 - 12:06 Raslisti
Mc')tsmet 22.62 Dadé Fenrir Jasminuson SH 31.10.2018
[slandsmet 21.93 Simon Elias Statkevicius SH Hafnarfjérour 08.11.2024
!slandsmet Unglinga 22.82 Simon E Statkevicius SH Hafnarfjoerdur 12.11.2021
Islandsmet Aldursflokka 24.31 Dadi Bjornsson SH Hafnarfjoerdur 14.12.2019
iM 18 +: 27.21; -18:27.69 /| EM:22.26 /| NM-A 18 +: 22.86; 14 - 17: 23.37 / NM-B 18 +: 23.08; 14 - 17: 23.61 / Cubemét : 35.00
F.ar
Rigill 1 af 6
2 Alexander Orn Sveinsson 14 SH NT
3 Niklas Auffenberg 12 Armann 36.38
4 Haukur Dadi Orvarsson 09  UMF Selfoss 34.23
5 Mikael Daniel Damrath 13 Armann 35.96
Rigill 2 af 6
0 Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson 12 Sunddeild Breidabliks 3343
1 Dagur Néi Helgason 13 Aegir 33.08
2 Robert Leo Eiriksson 13  Sunddeild Breidabliks 32.61
3 Baldur Mani Hreidarsson 12 Oadinn 32.25
4 Halldor Ingi Olafsson 13 SH 31.79
5 Franciszek Adam Czachorowski 14 IRB 31.82
6 Alexander Néel Hjaltason 12 Armann 32.26
7 Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 IiRB 32.65
8 Porbergur Eriksson 12 IRB 34.84
9 Ymir Sneer S14 Hlynsson S14 02 OSP 33.58
Ridill 3 af 6
0 Bragi Valur Gestsson 08  Sunddeild KR 31.49
1 NGi Nikolai Davidsson 13 Afturelding 31.28
2 Johannes Gabriel Fridjonsson 11  Armann 29.81
3 Daniel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 29.49
4 Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 IRB 29.14
5 Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 IRB 29.47
6 Benedikt Mar pPorvaldsson 10  Oainn 29.72
7 Benedikt Bjarni Melsted 08  Sunddeild KR 30.44
8 Stefan Fanneyjarson 13 Sunddeild Breidabliks 31.35
9 Freyr Sturluson Schacht 09  UMF Selfoss 3151
Ridill 4 af 6
0 Timotei Roland Randhawa 10 Sunddeild KR 28.96
1 Eymar Agust Eymarsson 10 IA 29.97
2 van Eli Olafsson 10  Oainn 28.47
3 Halldér Bjérn Kristinsson 02  Armann 28.30
4 Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson 12 Afturelding 27.97
5 Boban Malivuk 07 SH 28.02
6 Stefan Darri borbjargarson 09  Armann 28.38
7 Egill Orri Baldursson 09 IRB 28.49
8 Haraldur Marin6 Kjartansson 09 SH 28.82
9 Benjamin Pétursson 12 Afturelding 29.07
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CUBE-mét SH
Hafnarfjéréur, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 12, karla, 50m skridsund

Ridill 5 af 6

o

Alexander Reid McCormick
Pérdur Karl Steinarsson
Vanja Djurovic

Orn Agisson

Jon Ingi Einarsson

Jén Haukur Pérsson

Magni Rafn Ragnarsson
Styrmir Snaer Arnason
Hringur Birgir Kristinsson
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Rioill 6 af 6

Jon Ingvar Eyporsson
Oliver Kaldal

Veigar Hrafn Sigpdrsson
Denas Kazulis

Simon Elias Statkevicius
Ymir Chatenay Sélvason
Guédbjarni Sigpérsson
Ingvar Orri J6hannesson
Dadi Por Fridriksson
Kajus Jatautas
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Gudlaugur Santiago Gudlaugsson

13 Sunddeild Breidabliks

10  Odinn

09 Sunddeild KR
09 SH

06  Armann

11 Odinn

08  Sunddeild KR
10  Odinn

10 SH

04 Armann

10  Sunddeild Breidabliks

07  Aegir
05 SH
08 IRB
03 SH
06 SH
06 IA
04  Agir
07 SH
10 SH

2781
27.44
27.01
27.70
26.19
26.32
26.60
27.04
27.67
27.88

26.10
25.49
23.72
23.10
21.93
22.95
23.64
26.12
25.54
26.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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