

Sundgrein 12

karla, 50m skriðsund

Opinn

18.10.2025 - 12:06

Ráslisti

Mótsmet	22.62	Dadó Fenrir Jasminuson	SH		31.10.2018
Íslandsmet	21.93	Símon Elías Statkevicius	SH	Hafnarfjörður	08.11.2024
Íslandsmet Unglinga	22.82	Símon E Statkevicius	SH	Hafnarfjoerdur	12.11.2021
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka	24.31	Dadi Björnsson	SH	Hafnarfjoerdur	14.12.2019

ÍM 18 +: 27.21; - 18: 27.69 / EM : 22.26 / NM-A 18 +: 22.86; 14 - 17: 23.37 / NM-B 18 +: 23.08; 14 - 17: 23.61 / Cubemót : 35.00

F.ár

Riðill 1 af 6

2	Alexander Örn Sveinsson	14	SH		NT
3	Niklas Auffenberg	12	Ármann		36.38
4	Haukur Daði Orvarsson	09	UMF Selfoss		34.23
5	Mikael Daniel Damrath	13	Ármann		35.96

Riðill 2 af 6

0	Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson	12	Sunddeild Breiðabliks		33.43
1	Dagur Nói Helgason	13	Ægir		33.08
2	Robert Leo Eiríksson	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks		32.61
3	Baldur Máni Hreiðarsson	12	Óðinn		32.25
4	Halldór Ingi Ólafsson	13	SH		31.79
5	Franciszek Adam Czachorowski	14	ÍRB		31.82
6	Alexander Nól Hjaltason	12	Ármann		32.26
7	Einar Steinn Einarsson	12	ÍRB		32.65
8	Pórbergur Eriksson	12	ÍRB		34.84
9	Ýmir Snær S14 Hlynsson	S14	02	ÖSP	33.58

Riðill 3 af 6

0	Bragi Valur Gestsson	08	Sunddeild KR		31.49
1	Nói Nikolai Davíðsson	13	Afturelding		31.28
2	Jóhannes Gabríel Friðjónsson	11	Ármann		29.81
3	Daníel Rafn Atlason	10	SH		29.49
4	Gabriel Ingi Derti	08	ÍRB		29.14
5	Víktor Bergmann Arnarsson	10	ÍRB		29.47
6	Benedikt Már Þorvaldsson	10	Óðinn		29.72
7	Benedikt Bjarni Melsted	08	Sunddeild KR		30.44
8	Stefan Fanneyjarson	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks		31.35
9	Freyr Sturluson Schacht	09	UMF Selfoss		31.51

Riðill 4 af 6

0	Timotei Roland Randhawa	10	Sunddeild KR		28.96
1	Eymar Ágúst Eymarsson	10	ÍA		29.97
2	Ívan Elí Ólafsson	10	Óðinn		28.47
3	Halldór Björn Kristinsson	02	Ármann		28.30
4	Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson	12	Afturelding		27.97
5	Boban Malivuk	07	SH		28.02
6	Stefán Darri Þorbjargarson	09	Ármann		28.38
7	Egill Orri Baldursson	09	ÍRB		28.49
8	Haraldur Marinó Kjartansson	09	SH		28.82
9	Benjamín Pétursson	12	Afturelding		29.07

Sundgrein 12, karla, 50m skriðsund

Riðill 5 af 6

0	Gudlaugur Santiago Gudlaugsson	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	27.81
1	Alexander Reid McCormick	10	Óðinn	27.44
2	Þórður Karl Steinarsson	09	Sunddeild KR	27.01
3	Vanja Djurovic	09	SH	27.70
4	Orn Ægisson	06	Ármann	26.19
5	Jón Ingi Einarsson	11	Óðinn	26.32
6	Jón Haukur Þórsson	08	Sunddeild KR	26.60
7	Magni Rafn Ragnarsson	10	Óðinn	27.04
8	Styrmir Snær Árnason	10	SH	27.67
9	Hringur Birgir Kristinsson	04	Ármann	27.88

Riðill 6 af 6

0	Jón Ingvar Eypórsson	10	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	26.10
1	Oliver Kaldal	07	Ægir	25.49
2	Veigar Hrafn Sigþórsson	05	SH	23.72
3	Denas Kazulis	08	ÍRB	23.10
4	Símon Elías Statkevicius	03	SH	21.93
5	Ýmir Chatenay Sölvason	06	SH	22.95
6	Guðbjarni Sigþórsson	06	ÍA	23.64
7	Ingvar Orri Jóhannesson	04	Ægir	26.12
8	Daði Þór Friðriksson	07	SH	25.54
9	Kajus Jatautas	10	SH	26.16